

MMGS: SC-आमरा नगरपालिका प्रमुखसँगै जाडिम
०३. डी.सी. मंडलको कारको साथै टोलाको क्र. १५. रसी. मंडल
- ०१. RD वनसडका निमोन आनपुख वपान्च अर्थान
रख-रखाल आगु)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
रुमररनामाको खरेपा- ३३-STD/२०२१-२२-

रुमररनामाको राशि- १॥३५५५२२

आर्थिकानंमननेको विधि- १४.०६.२०२१-

आपुपुर्ण करने की तिथि- १५.०३.२०२२

संलग्न- मेसर्स- प्रिया २२ अनसद्व- २५

DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

WHA SUPPLEMENT BOOK

आर्थिक नदी खरेपा- १०३५/२०२१-२२.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्त में मुद्रित रूप से पन्ने हैं
जो श्री खलोज राम राधायुक्त अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर
प्रमंडल नरपुत गंज के नाम से निर्गमित
किया जाता है।

(Signature)

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, फारबिसगंज

21/06/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

C.C. 63222222 = DIVISION
M.C. 805350 = SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1035-
2021-22

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out work					
complete with					
Const ⁿ of Bench					
on work					
0.86 Km Qty TMBP-1					
@ 35197.00/Km = 30269.00					
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing					
Road lane including					
uprooting wild					
vegetation					
grass will					
do					
0.24 Hect Qty TMBP-2					
@ 49739.47/Hect = 11937.00					
(3/6) Construction of Embank-					
ment with approved					
material lead up to					
100 m				do-	
735.38 m ³ Qty TMBP-9					
@ 155.67/m ³ = 114477.00					
(4/7) Const ⁿ of Embank-					
ment with approved					
material lead up					
to 1000 M					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
reinforcement (Fe 415)					
in Sub-Structure					
Complete — do					
1.72 T Qty wide TMBP-4					
@ 70195.94/T = 120737.00					
(15/33) Providing Back filling behind Abutment using wall and return wall —					
14.10 m ³ Qty TMBP-5					
@ 695.13/m ³ = 9801.00					
(16/34) Providing and laying filter media with granular crushed aggregates — do					
11.06 m ³ Qty wide TMBP-6					
@ 4032.55/m ³ = 44600.00					
(17/35) Providing and laying reinforced Cement Concrete in Super-Structure					
Continuation RCM 25 —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
1.06 m ³ Qty TMBP-7					
@ 8962.50/m ³ = 36388.00					
(18/36) S/P/P Hy.D					
Bas reinforced					
Cement in Super-					
Structure —					
0.40 T Qty TMBP-6					
@ 71260.96/T = 28504.00					
(19/37) Providing and					

Laying cement					
Concrete wearing					
Course m30 grade					
1.16 m ³ Qty TMBP-7					
@ 15430.93/m ³ = 17900.00					
(20/3) Excavation for Road					
work in Soil using					
manual means					
for carrying of					
cut earth 50m-					
53.15 m ³ Qty TMBP-7					
@ 261.90/m ³ = 13920.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/5) Construction of Embankment with approved Material deposited at site from road way -					
53.12 m ³ Qty TWP-7					
@ 51.09/m ³					= 2715.00
Total =					2176116.00
less 0.01% Below G =					218.00
Net payment =					2175898.00
Don't pay					2176116.00
De					2176116.00

Continuation